
Jour n°2, 3 aout

Championnats provinciaux de vitesse

2 au 4 aout 2024

Course #46   Midget (M16) Femme K1 1000m - Finale 1 (2024-08-02 - 15:21)

1 Sherbrooke daphnee champagne

2 Lac-Beauport Margaux LOYER

3 Cascades Mia Zahab

4 Pointe-Claire ABIGAELLE LEGRAND

5 Trois Rivieres Anais Lapointe

6 Lac-Beauport Justine Tremblay

7 Lac-Sergent Sarah-Jeanne Boucher

8 Sherbrooke Victoria Lavallee Latour

9 Lac-Beauport Flavie Langlois

10 Cartierville Noemie Brunette

Course #53   Open Femme K1 500m - Finale 1 (2024-08-02 - 16:11)

1 Trois Rivieres Florence Croteau

2 Otterburn Claudine Courteau-Godmaire

3 Lachine Calina Bidal

4 Lachine Ariane Loisel

5 Lachine Allie Wang

6 Lachine Alina Tverie

7 Lac-Beauport Amelie Therien

8 Lachine Marie-Pier Halle

9 Lachine Lilya Charron

10 Lachine Beatrice Charbonneau-Morin

Course #61   Juvénile (M18) Homme K1 500m - Élim. 1 (2024-08-03 - 08:10)

1 Pointe-Claire Ian Bohle

2 Lac-Beauport Louis Enzo Roy

3 Otterburn Jacob Levesque

4 Pointe-Claire Emile Paquette

5 Cascades Leo Carmichael

6 Trois Rivieres Felix Albert

7 Lachine Laurent Rouleau

8 Lac-Beauport Benjamin Gaudet

9 Lac-Beauport Julien Pomerleau

Course #62   Juvénile (M18) Homme K1 500m - Élim. 2 (2024-08-03 - 08:15)

1 Pointe-Claire Diego Gagnon

2 Pointe-Claire Olivier Tremblay

3 Onake Lanuhsisaas McComber

4 Lachine Thomas Sinotte

5 Lac-Beauport Emrick Leclerc

6 Otterburn Arthur Moreau

7 Pointe-Claire Zakari Sauve

8 Lac-Beauport Leo Gauthier

9 Lac-Beauport Zachary Tremblay
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Jour n°2, 3 aout

Championnats provinciaux de vitesse

2 au 4 aout 2024

Course #63   Open Homme K1 500m - Élim. 1 (2024-08-03 - 08:20)

1 Trois Rivieres Thomas Lessard

2 Lac-Beauport Jeremy Gagnon

3 Lac-Beauport Jerome Desrosiers-Mc Arthur

4 Pointe-Claire Nathan Daoust

5 Otterburn Yannick Turcotte

6 Trois Rivieres Nathan Kone

7 Trois Rivieres Mathieu Gilbert

8 Trois Rivieres Jeremy Pelletier

9 Trois Rivieres Guillaume Lavallee Guay

Course #64   Open Homme K1 500m - Élim. 2 (2024-08-03 - 08:25)

1 Trois Rivieres Antoine Duval

2 Trois Rivieres Jeremy Lantz

3 Pointe-Claire Cedric Liu

4 Lac-Beauport Raphael Cote

5 Trois Rivieres Vincent Jourdenais

6 Cascades Wynn Murray

7 Pointe-Claire Vladimir Demishkevich

8 Trois Rivieres Jacob Asselin

9 Trois Rivieres Christophe Proulx

Course #57   Midget (M16) Homme K2 1000m - Élim. 1 (2024-08-04 - 16:50)

2 Trois Rivieres Pierre-Olivier Albert/Edouard Dionne Guay

3 Trois Rivieres Andrew Emond/Caleb Bourdeau

4 Lac-Beauport Jonathan Pigeon/Victor Girard

5 Lachine Laurean Galatan/Remi Loisel

6 Sherbrooke Laurent Pomerleau/Sebastian Sarateanu

7 Otterburn Alex Doyon/Billy Liu

Course #58   Midget (M16) Homme K2 1000m - Élim. 2 (2024-08-04 - 16:56)

3 Lac-Beauport Leo Roy/Jacob Cote

4 Trois Rivieres Benjamin Pelletier/Bogdan Barba

5 Pointe-Claire Ilia Priadko/Xavier Lemire

6 Otterburn Edouard Rousseau/Emile Dubuc

7 Trois Rivieres Xavier Bellerive/Vincent Brisson

Course #67   Open Femme K2 200m - Élim. 1 (2024-08-03 - 09:10)

2 Lachine Ariane Loisel/Lilya Charron

3 Lachine Allie Wang/Calina Bidal

4 Sherbrooke Halaina Winsor/Sarah-Maude Rheault

5 Lac-Beauport Joelle Cote/Amelie Therien

6 Trois Rivieres Florence Croteau/Noemie St-Yves

7 Pointe-Claire Christine Starnes/Silvia Stoll

Course #68   Open Femme K2 200m - Élim. 2 (2024-08-03 - 09:15)

2 Lachine Marie-Pier Halle/Beatrice Charbonneau-Morin

3 Lac-Beauport Anne-Sophie Boucher/Magali Desrochers Taillon

4 Lachine florence hamel/Alina Tverie

5 Pointe-Claire Lise Bourke/Ruth Hellstern

6 Otterburn Clara Meuleau/Claudine Courteau-Godmaire

7 Pointe-Claire Julie Brisson/Karen Oljemark
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Jour n°2, 3 aout

Championnats provinciaux de vitesse

2 au 4 aout 2024

Course #65   Midget (M16) Femme K2 1000m - Élim. 1 (2024-08-03 - 08:35)

2 Lachine Patricia Punga/Raphaelle Gaudet

3 Pointe-Claire ABIGAELLE LEGRAND/Sarah-Maude Barrette

4 Lac-Sergent Sarah-Jeanne Boucher/Melodie Verret

5 Cartierville Laura Desjardins/Noemie Brunette

6 Sherbrooke Marguerite Gareau/Payton Winsor

7 Lac-Beauport Flavie Langlois/Maite Leger

8 Lachine Nicole Philippart/Daphnee Gignac

Course #66   Midget (M16) Femme K2 1000m - Élim. 2 (2024-08-03 - 08:41)

2 Lac-Sergent Frederique Leclerc/Melyna Cassista

3 Lac-Sergent Eloise Hebert/Maelle Leclerc

4 Lachine Alae El Janati/Mariane Pellerin

5 Trois Rivieres Elsa Aumais/Florence Bourdeau

6 Lac-Beauport Margaux LOYER/Justine Tremblay

7 Sherbrooke Charlie Leclerc/Noemie Perreault

Course #69   Juvénile (M18) Homme K1 500m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 10:00)

Course #70   Open Homme K1 500m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 10:06)

Course #71   Juvénile (M18) Homme C1 500m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 10:12)

1 Lachine Adam Marcoux

2 Otterburn Ludovik Rioux

3 Otterburn Antoine Gamache

4 Trois Rivieres Nicolas Bellerive

5 Pointe-Claire Andrii Tkachuk

6 Lachine Noam Brault

7 Lachine Anthony Masella

8 Otterburn Hans Fontaine

Course #72   Open Homme C1 500m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 10:18)

1 Lac-Beauport Edgar Desy

2 Otterburn Philippe Richer-Simard

3 Lac-Beauport Viktor Hardy

4 Pointe-Claire Elliot Arnautovitch

5 Lac-Beauport Alix Plomteux

6 Otterburn Etienne Gamache

7 Pointe-Claire Foster Salpeter

8 Otterburn Philippe Laliberte

9 Pointe-Claire Emile Bouvier

10 Lac-Beauport Edouard Beaumier

Course #73   Juvénile (M18) Femme C1 1000m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 10:24)

2 Trois Rivieres Maeva Emond

3 Cascades Florence Gauthier

4 Trois Rivieres Flavie Martin

5 Otterburn Amelie Laliberte

6 Lac-Beauport Charlotte C. Desy

7 Lac-Beauport Leia Stephenson

8 Otterburn Maelie Levesque
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Jour n°2, 3 aout

Championnats provinciaux de vitesse

2 au 4 aout 2024

Course #74   Open Femme C1 1000m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 10:30)

3 Pointe-Claire Victoria Saucier

4 Pointe-Claire Rowan Hardy-Kavanagh

5 Cascades Emilie Wagner

6 Otterburn Leanne Castonguay

7 Pointe-Claire Katrina Stork

Course #75   Juvénile (M18) Femme K1 1000m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 10:36)

1 Sherbrooke Megan Champagne

2 Trois Rivieres Maika St-Yves

3 Lac-Beauport Marie Chamberland

4 Lachine florence hamel

5 Trois Rivieres Mathilde Patry

6 Sherbrooke ANNA-MARIYA IZMAYLOVA

7 Pointe-Claire Leyla Padron Corbeil

8 Lachine Clara Blanchette

9 Pointe-Claire Kaiya Leah Schade

Course #76   Open Femme K1 1000m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 10:42)

1 Lac-Beauport Joelle Cote

2 Lac-Beauport Magali Desrochers Taillon

3 Lac-Beauport Amelie Therien

4 Lachine Allie Wang

5 Otterburn Claudine Courteau-Godmaire

6 Trois Rivieres Florence Croteau

7 Pointe-Claire Mylene Briand

8 Lachine Ariane Loisel

9 Lachine Calina Bidal

10 Lachine Lilya Charron

Course #77   Midget (M16) Homme K4 1000m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 11:00)

2 Trois Rivieres Edouard Dionne Guay/Pierre-Olivier Albert/Xavier Bellerive/Vincent Brisson

3 Lac-Beauport Jacob Cote/Leo Roy/Jonathan Pigeon/Victor Girard

4 Lachine Adam Masella/Samuel Masella/Victor Gauvin-Cauchon/Zacharia Mansour

5 Otterburn Alex Doyon/Billy Liu/Edouard Rousseau/Emile Dubuc

6 Trois Rivieres Andrew Emond/Benjamin Pelletier/Bogdan Barba/Caleb Bourdeau

7 Pointe-Claire Chase Racine/Ilia Priadko/Marcelo De Andrade/Xavier Lemire

Course #78   Midget (M16) Femme C4 1000m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 11:08)

3 Lachine Mariane Pellerin/Patricia Punga/Nicole Philippart/Alae El Janati

4 Pointe-Claire Florence Stewart-Mueller/Olive Archambault/Raphaelle Dupuis-Demers/Sarah Creamer

5 Otterburn Coralie Timmons/Eloise Gamache/Julianne Pronovost/Maelie Levesque

6 Lac-Beauport Florence Theriault/Nora-Maelie Turcotte/Olivia Desrosiers-Mc Arthur/Maya Noel

Course #79   Juvénile (M18) Homme C2 1000m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 11:16)

3 Pointe-Claire Jeremi Sauve/THEANDRE LEGRAND

4 Otterburn Antoine Gamache/Ludovik Rioux

5 Lachine Adam Marcoux/Noam Brault

6 Pointe-Claire Andrii Tkachuk/Edouard Pellerin

7 Otterburn Sasha Roux/Hans Fontaine

Course #80   Juvénile (M18) Femme K2 1000m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 11:24)

3 Pointe-Claire Kaiya Leah Schade/Sarah-Maude Barrette

4 Pointe-Claire Eva Archambault/Sophia Moise dos Santos

5 Sherbrooke ANNA-MARIYA IZMAYLOVA/Megan Champagne

6 Trois Rivieres Anais Lapointe/Mathilde Patry
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Jour n°2, 3 aout

Championnats provinciaux de vitesse

2 au 4 aout 2024

Course #81   Open Femme C2 1000m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 11:32)

3 Otterburn Camille Fontaine/Maeva Gamache

4 Pointe-Claire Katrina Stork/Rowan Hardy-Kavanagh

5 Otterburn Amelie Laliberte/Leanne Castonguay

6 Cascades Emilie Wagner/Florence Gauthier

7 Otterburn Flavie Audet/Olivia Emond

Course #82   Open Homme K2 1000m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 11:40)

1 Trois Rivieres Jacob Asselin/Thomas Lessard

2 Trois Rivieres Jeremy Lantz/Mathieu Gilbert

3 Pointe-Claire Nathan Daoust/Vladimir Demishkevich

4 Cascades Leo Carmichael/Wynn Murray

5 Trois Rivieres Vincent Jourdenais/Nathan Kone

6 Lac-Beauport Jeremy Gagnon/Raphael Cote

7 Pointe-Claire Jeremy de Sousa/Justin Lavigne

8 Trois Rivieres Jeremy Pelletier/Antoine Duval

9 Trois Rivieres Christophe Proulx/Louis Lafreniere-Dupont

Course #83   Midget (M16) Homme C4 1000m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 11:48)

2 Lachine Victor Gauvin-Cauchon/Samuel Masella/Zacharia Mansour/Adam Masella

3 Otterburn Billy Liu/Emile Raymond/Noa Piche/Sasha Roux

4 Lac-Beauport Christophe Desrochers/Louis-Etienne Messier/Mathias Harvey/Tristan Dennie-Vaudreuil

5 Pointe-Claire Balazs Bodoni/Diego Padron Corbeil/Marcelo De Andrade/Samuel Jacobs

6 Lachine Adam Marcoux/Anthony Masella/Laurean Galatan/Laurent Rouleau

7 Pointe-Claire Cedric Bourgeois/Jeremi Sauve/Justin Nadeau/THEANDRE LEGRAND

8 Pointe-Claire Chase Racine/Edouard Pellerin/Ryan Creamer/Xavier Lemire

Course #84   Midget (M16) Femme K2 1000m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 11:56)

Course #85   OS Femme KT 200m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 13:00)

5 Shawinigan Marie Claude Ayotte

Course #86   Juvénile (M18) Femme K2 200m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 13:04)

2 Sherbrooke ANNA-MARIYA IZMAYLOVA/daphnee champagne

3 Trois Rivieres Anais Lapointe/Mathilde Patry

4 Lac-Beauport Anne-Sophie Boucher/Marie Chamberland

5 Pointe-Claire ABIGAELLE LEGRAND/Leyla Padron Corbeil

6 Sherbrooke Megan Champagne/Victoria Lavallee Latour

7 Trois Rivieres Maika St-Yves/Sara-Maude Bellerive

Course #87   Juvénile (M18) Homme C2 200m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 13:08)

3 Otterburn Hans Fontaine/Noah Seguin

4 Otterburn Antoine Gamache/Ludovik Rioux

5 Lachine Anthony Masella/Noam Brault

6 Pointe-Claire Andrii Tkachuk/Balazs Bodoni

Course #88   L3 Femme V1 200m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 13:12)

Course #88   L2 Femme V1 200m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 13:12)

Course #88   L1 Femme V1 200m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 13:12)

5 Shawinigan Lyne Tremblay

Course #89   L3 Homme K1 200m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 13:16)

Course #89   L2 Homme K1 200m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 13:16)

Course #89   L1 Homme K1 200m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 13:16)

Club de Canotage de Shawinigan 5



Jour n°2, 3 aout

Championnats provinciaux de vitesse

2 au 4 aout 2024

Course #90   Open Femme C4 200m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 13:20)

2 Otterburn Daphney Sarrazin/Edith Desilets/Adeline Dubuc/Zulima Nava-Quintin

3 Cascades Emilie Wagner/Florence Gauthier/Mia Zahab/Sophie Toupin

4 Lac-Beauport Elizabeth Desrosiers-Mc Arthur/Maika Nadeau/Florence Theriault/Alexia Gagnon

5 Otterburn Amelie Laliberte/Eloise Gamache/Julianne Pronovost/Leanne Castonguay

6 Pointe-Claire Katrina Stork/Rowan Hardy-Kavanagh/Eva Archambault/Leyla Padron Corbeil

7 Otterburn Camille Fontaine/Flavie Audet/Maeva Gamache/Olivia Emond

Course #91   Open Homme K4 200m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 13:24)

2 Pointe-Claire Diego Gagnon/Guillaume Valliere/Octavian Lipcan/Vladimir Demishkevich

3 Otterburn Olivier Picard/Raphael Turgeon/Yannick Turcotte/Zachary Sauro

4 Pointe-Claire Cedric Liu/Jeremy de Sousa/Justin Lavigne/Nathan Daoust

5 Lac-Beauport Jerome Desrosiers-Mc Arthur/Jeremy Gagnon/Ryan Cochrane/Raphael Cote

6 Sherbrooke Eloic Theberge/Gregory Izmaylov/Leo-Pier Poulin/Sebastian Sarateanu

7 Trois Rivieres Mathieu Gilbert/Nathan Kone/Vincent Jourdenais/Jeremy Pelletier

8 Trois Rivieres Antoine Duval/Jacob Asselin/Jeremy Lantz/Thomas Lessard

Course #92   OS Homme KT 200m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 13:28)

5 Pointe-Claire Matthew Brotherwood

Course #93   Midget (M16) Mixte C15 500m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 13:32)

5 Pointe-Claire Pointe-Claire #1

6 Otterburn Otterburn #1

Course #94   OS Femme K1 200m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 13:44)

5 Shawinigan Marie Claude Ayotte

Course #95   Open Femme C2 200m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 13:48)

1 Lac-Beauport Emma-Rose Nadeau/Maika Nadeau

2 Lac-Beauport Elizabeth Desrosiers-Mc Arthur/Olivia Desrosiers-Mc Arthur

3 Pointe-Claire Katrina Stork/Rowan Hardy-Kavanagh

4 Cascades Emilie Wagner/Florence Gauthier

5 Otterburn Amelie Laliberte/Leanne Castonguay

6 Lac-Beauport Alexia Gagnon/Charlotte C. Desy

7 Otterburn Camille Fontaine/Maeva Gamache

8 Otterburn Flavie Audet/Olivia Emond

Course #96   Open Homme K2 200m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 13:52)

1 Trois Rivieres Christophe Proulx/Guillaume Lavallee Guay

2 Lac-Beauport Raphael Cote/Ryan Cochrane

3 Pointe-Claire Guillaume Valliere/Justin Lavigne

4 Pointe-Claire Nathan Daoust/Cedric Liu

5 Trois Rivieres Vincent Jourdenais/Nathan Kone

6 Trois Rivieres Mathieu Gilbert/Jeremy Pelletier

7 Lac-Beauport Jeremy Gagnon/Jerome Desrosiers-Mc Arthur

8 Cascades Leo Carmichael/Wynn Murray

9 Trois Rivieres Thomas Lessard/Jacob Asselin

10 Sherbrooke Gregory Izmaylov/Leo-Pier Poulin
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Jour n°2, 3 aout

Championnats provinciaux de vitesse

2 au 4 aout 2024

Course #97   Open Femme K4 200m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 13:56)

1 Lachine Beatrice Charbonneau-Morin/Clara Blanchette/Lilya Charron/Marie-Pier Halle

2 Lac-Beauport Amelie Therien/Joelle Cote/Anne-Sophie Boucher/Magali Desrochers Taillon

3 Shawinigan julieta Desmarais Juarez/Marie-Neige Filion/Laurence Gagnon/Evelyne Bergeron

4 Lachine Alina Tverie/Allie Wang/Calina Bidal/florence hamel

5 Trois Rivieres Anais Lapointe/Maika St-Yves/Florence Croteau/Noemie St-Yves

6 Otterburn Clara Meuleau/Claudine Courteau-Godmaire/Gaelle Doucet/Maelie Boulay

7 Pointe-Claire Annie Corbeil/Eva Archambault/Mylene Briand/Victoria Saucier

8 Pointe-Claire Karen Oljemark/Lise Bourke/Ruth Hellstern/Silvia Stoll

Course #98   Open Homme C4 200m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 14:00)

3 Pointe-Claire Andrii Tkachuk/Daniel Royal/Vladimir Demishkevich/Wyatt Thiessen

4 Pointe-Claire Elliot Arnautovitch/Emile Bouvier/Foster Salpeter/Jacob Merrill-Arpin

5 Otterburn Etienne Gamache/Maxime Compte/Philippe Laliberte/Philippe Richer-Simard

6 Lac-Beauport Alix Plomteux/Edgar Desy/Edouard Beaumier/Viktor Hardy

7 Otterburn Antoine Laliberte/Enzo Bernatchez-Bourque/Jean-Michel Laliberte/Timothy Gagnon

Course #99   OS Homme K1 200m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 14:04)

3 Shawinigan Guillaume Benard

4 Shawinigan Simon Ricard-Vallee

5 Pointe-Claire Matthew Brotherwood

6 Shawinigan Kevin Constantin

Course #100   Juvénile (M18) Mixte C15 500m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 14:08)

5 Trois Rivieres Trois Rivieres #1

6 Pointe-Claire Pointe-Claire #1

Course #101   OS Mixte K2 200m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 14:28)

4 Shawinigan Simon Ricard-Vallee/Kevin Constantin

5 Pointe-Claire Matthew Brotherwood

Course #102   Open Femme K2 200m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 14:32)

Course #103   Open Homme C2 200m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 14:36)

1 Otterburn Antoine Laliberte/Jean-Michel Laliberte

2 Pointe-Claire Jacob Merrill-Arpin/Wyatt Thiessen

3 Pointe-Claire Foster Salpeter/Daniel Royal

4 Lac-Beauport Alix Plomteux/Edouard Beaumier

5 Pointe-Claire Elliot Arnautovitch/Emile Bouvier

6 Otterburn Etienne Gamache/Maxime Compte

7 Otterburn Philippe Laliberte/Philippe Richer-Simard

8 Otterburn Enzo Bernatchez-Bourque/Timothy Gagnon

Course #104   Juvénile (M18) Homme K2 200m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 14:40)

1 Lac-Beauport Zachary Tremblay/Julien Pomerleau

2 Lac-Beauport Leo Gauthier/Benjamin Gaudet

3 Pointe-Claire Olivier Tremblay/Zakari Sauve

4 Otterburn Arthur Moreau/Jacob Levesque

5 Lachine Thomas Sinotte/Laurean Galatan

6 Trois Rivieres Benjamin Pelletier/Felix Albert

7 Lac-Beauport Louis Enzo Roy/Emrick Leclerc

8 Pointe-Claire Emile Paquette/Ian Bohle

Course #105   Juvénile (M18) Femme C2 200m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 14:44)

3 Otterburn Adeline Dubuc/Zulima Nava-Quintin

4 Otterburn Eloise Gamache/Julianne Pronovost

5 Trois Rivieres Flavie Martin/Maeva Emond

6 Lac-Beauport Charlotte C. Desy/Leia Stephenson
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Jour n°2, 3 aout

Championnats provinciaux de vitesse

2 au 4 aout 2024

Course #106   L3 Femme K1 200m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 14:48)

Course #106   L2 Femme K1 200m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 14:48)

Course #106   L1 Femme K1 200m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 14:48)

5 Shawinigan Lyne Tremblay

Course #107   L3 Homme V1 200m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 14:52)

Course #107   L2 Homme V1 200m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 14:52)

4 Shawinigan Mathieu St-pierre

5 Trois Rivieres Yves Bourque

Course #107   L1 Homme V1 200m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 14:52)

Course #108   Open Mixte C15 500m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 14:56)

4 Otterburn Otterburn #1

5 Trois Rivieres Trois Rivieres #1

6 Pointe-Claire Pointe-Claire #1
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Jour n°2, 3 aout

Championnats provinciaux de vitesse

2 au 4 aout 2024

Course #109   Midget (M16) Femme K1 6000m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 15:30)

1 Cartierville Noemie Brunette

2 Lac-Sergent Eloise Hebert

3 Cascades Mia Zahab

4 Sherbrooke Marguerite Gareau

5 Lac-Beauport Marie-Odile Levesque

6 Pointe-Claire ABIGAELLE LEGRAND

7 Trois Rivieres Anais Lapointe

8 Otterburn Clara Meuleau

9 Sherbrooke Payton Winsor

10 Lac-Sergent Melyna Cassista

11 Pointe-Claire Sarah-Maude Barrette

12 Cartierville Laura Desjardins

13 Lac-Sergent Leanne Richard

14 Sherbrooke Charlie Leclerc

15 Pointe-Claire Sophia Moise dos Santos

Course #110   Midget (M16) Femme C1 6000m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 15:35)

1 Pointe-Claire Florence Stewart-Mueller

2 Lac-Beauport Zoe Perreault

3 Otterburn Julianne Pronovost

4 Lac-Beauport Nora-Maelie Turcotte

5 Pointe-Claire Olive Archambault

6 Lac-Beauport Maya Noel

7 Lac-Beauport Maelle Girard

Club de Canotage de Shawinigan 9



Jour n°2, 3 aout

Championnats provinciaux de vitesse

2 au 4 aout 2024

Course #111   Midget (M16) Homme K1 6000m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 16:30)

1 Trois Rivieres Caleb Bourdeau

2 Otterburn Edouard Rousseau

3 Lachine Laurent Rouleau

4 Sherbrooke Sebastian Sarateanu

5 Cascades Emile Gauthier

6 Shawinigan Albert Baillargeon

7 Lac-Beauport Jonathan Pigeon

8 Pointe-Claire Marcelo De Andrade

9 Lac-Beauport Victor Girard

10 Pointe-Claire Chase Racine

11 Sherbrooke Eloic Theberge

12 Otterburn Alex Doyon

13 Lachine Laurean Galatan

14 Trois Rivieres Andrew Emond

15 Trois Rivieres Edouard Dionne Guay

16 Otterburn Emile Dubuc

17 Lachine Remi Loisel

18 Lac-Beauport Leo Roy

19 Pointe-Claire Ilia Priadko

20 Lac-Beauport Jacob Cote

21 Lac-Beauport Tristan Dennie-Vaudreuil

Course #112   Midget (M16) Homme C1 6000m - Finale 1 (2024-08-03 - 16:35)

1 Lac-Beauport Christophe Desrochers

2 Pointe-Claire Samuel Jacobs

3 Otterburn Noa Piche

4 Lachine Adam Marcoux

5 Pointe-Claire Cedric Bourgeois

6 Lac-Beauport Louis-Etienne Messier

7 Otterburn Emile Raymond

8 Lac-Beauport Mathias Harvey

9 Pointe-Claire THEANDRE LEGRAND

10 Pointe-Claire Jeremi Sauve

7 Onake Konwanakeren Diabo
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